Yore University - Student Services Survey
Results: Student Life
Student Life - The Academic Experience

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Help Formulate Academic Program

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLFORMAL | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 314 15.70 314 15.70

L ow Pass 709 35.45 1023 51.15
Pass 560 28.00 1583 79.15

High Pass 274 13.70 1857 92.85
Honors 143 7.15 2000 100.00

Grade-Help Choosing Cour ses Best For You

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCRSBST | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 115 5.75 115 5.75

L ow Pass 291 14.55 406 20.30
Pass 1133 56.65 1539 76.95

High Pass 337 16.85 1876 93.80
Honors 124 6.20 2000 100.00

Grade-Setting, Communicating Academic Standards

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLACSTND | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 144 7.20 144 7.20

L ow Pass 567 28.35 711 35.55
Pass 625 31.25 1336 66.80

High Pass 499 24.95 1835 91.75
Honors 165 8.25 2000 100.00

Grade-Providing L ear ning Resour ces

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLLRNRES| Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 138 6.90 138 6.90

L ow Pass 229 11.45 367 18.35
Pass 1172 58.60 1539 76.95

High Pass 337 16.85 1876 93.80
Honors 124 6.20 2000 100.00
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Grade-Caring About Your Learning

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCARLRN | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

Fail 130 6.50 130 6.50

L ow Pass 786 39.30 916 45.80

Pass 708 35.40 1624 81.20

High Pass 271 13.55 1895 94.75

Honors 105 5.25 2000 100.00
Grade-Fostering Spirit of Inquiry

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSPRINQ | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

Fail 138 6.90 138 6.90

L ow Pass 401 20.05 539 26.95

Pass 966 48.30 1505 75.25

High Pass 435 21.75 1940 97.00

Honors 60 3.00 2000 100.00

Grade-Emphasizing L earning Over Getting Grades
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLLRN | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Fail 201 10.05 201 10.05
L ow Pass 490 24.50 691 34.55
Pass 468 23.40 1159 57.95
High Pass 763 38.15 1922 96.10
Honors 78 3.90 2000 100.00

Grade-Promoting I nformal Common Academic Interests

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLPROMAC | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 189 9.45 189 9.45

L ow Pass 141 7.05 330 16.50
Pass 666 33.30 996 49.80

High Pass 947 47.35 1943 97.15
Honors 57 2.85 2000 100.00
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Grade-Client Specified Criteria 1

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCLINTZ1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 378 18.90 378 18.90

L ow Pass 153 7.65 531 26.55
Pass 587 29.35 1118 55.90

High Pass 752 37.60 1870 93.50
Honors 130 6.50 2000 100.00

Grade-Overall Effort Create Good L ear ning Environment

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLLRNENV | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 14 0.70 14 0.70

L ow Pass 600 30.00 614 30.70
Pass 953 47.65 1567 78.35

High Pass 422 21.10 1989 99.45
Honors 11 0.55 2000 100.00
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